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Yr 9-12 Boys 2024 · 9-12 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 17:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B MRH 9-12B Teal
Cooper Berson
Kym Hender

Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:30 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B MRH 9-12B Yellow
Oliver Heslewood
Kym Hender

Sun 21 Apr 2024 15:00 Turf Wests 9-12B Capel 9-12B
Luke Wilson
Helen O'neill

Round 2 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 26 Apr 2024 17:00 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B MRH 9-12B Teal
Kym Hender
Olive Reynolds

Sun 28 Apr 2024 15:00 Turf Wests 9-12B MRH 9-12B Yellow
Oliver Heslewood
Luke Wilson
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Sun 28 Apr 2024 16:30 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B Capel 9-12B
Luke Wilson
Caspian Ensor

Round 3 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 18:30 Turf Wests 9-12B Jets Cavaliers 9-12B
Kym Hender
Oliver Heslewood

Sun 05 May 2024 16:30 Turf Capel 9-12B MRH 9-12B Teal
Riley Morrant
Jessica Bredenkamp

Sun 05 May 2024 18:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B MRH 9-12B Yellow Cloe Heslewood

Round 4 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 20:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow MRH 9-12B Teal
Matt Milner
Matthys Solomon

Sun 12 May 2024 15:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B Wests 9-12B

Sun 12 May 2024 18:00 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B Capel 9-12B

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024
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Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 17 May 2024 20:00 Turf Capel 9-12B MRH 9-12B Yellow
Cloe Heslewood
Jessica Bredenkamp

Sun 19 May 2024 16:30 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B Jets Cavaliers 9-12B
Kym Hender
Cloe Heslewood

Sun 19 May 2024 18:00 Turf Wests 9-12B MRH 9-12B Teal
Matthys Solomon
Oliver Heslewood

Round 6 · Week starting Thu 23 May 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 17:00 Turf Capel 9-12B Wests 9-12B

Sun 26 May 2024 15:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Countrys Men 9-12B

Sun 26 May 2024 16:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 07 Jun 2024 20:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Capel 9-12B

Sun 09 Jun 2024 15:00 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B Countrys Men 9-12B

Sun 09 Jun 2024 16:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Wests 9-12B
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Round 8 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Countrys Men 9-12B

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:00 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B Wests 9-12B

Sun 16 Jun 2024 15:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Capel 9-12B

Round 9 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Thu 20 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf Capel 9-12B Countrys Men 9-12B

Fri 21 Jun 2024 17:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Wests 9-12B

Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Round 10 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Jul 2024 17:00 Turf Wests 9-12B Countrys Men 9-12B
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Sun 21 Jul 2024 16:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal MRH 9-12B Yellow

Sun 21 Jul 2024 18:00 Turf Capel 9-12B Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Round 11 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Fri 26 Jul 2024 20:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B MRH 9-12B Teal

Sun 28 Jul 2024 18:00 Turf Wests 9-12B Capel 9-12B

Round 12 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 02 Aug 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Capel 9-12B

Sun 04 Aug 2024 16:30 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B Wests 9-12B

Sun 04 Aug 2024 18:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B MRH 9-12B Yellow

Round 13 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 09 Aug 2024 17:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Wests 9-12B

Sun 11 Aug 2024 16:30 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B Capel 9-12B

Round 14 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 16 Aug 2024 20:00 Turf Jets Cavaliers 9-12B Capel 9-12B

Sun 18 Aug 2024 15:00 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal MRH 9-12B Yellow

Sun 18 Aug 2024 18:00 Turf Wests 9-12B Countrys Men 9-12B

Round 15 · Week starting Thu 22 Aug 2024

Busselton Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 18:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Teal Wests 9-12B

Fri 23 Aug 2024 20:00 Turf Countrys Men 9-12B Jets Cavaliers 9-12B

Sun 25 Aug 2024 16:30 Turf MRH 9-12B Yellow Capel 9-12B
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